
TREASURER APPROVED BOND FIRMS 
SOUTH CAROLINA  

Dec. 2024 

HAYNSWORTH SINKLER BOYD, P.A. 
GREENVILLE 

ONE North Main, 2nd Floor 
Greenville, SC  29601 

Telephone: 864-240-3200 
Fax: 864-240-3300

CHARLESTON 
134 Meeting Street, 3rd Floor 

Charleston, SC  29401 
Telephone: 843-722-3366 

Fax: 843-722-2266

COLUMBIA 
1201 Main Street, 22nd Floor 

Columbia, SC  29201 
Telephone: 803-799-3080 

Fax: 803-765-1243 

FLORENCE 
135 S. Dargan Street, Suite 300 

Florence, SC  29506 
Telephone: 843-669-6002 

Fax: 843-669-3815

Kathy McKinney 
kmckinney@hsblawfirm.com 

Jeremy Cook 
jcook@hsblawfirm.com 

Theo DuBose 
tdubose@hsblawfirm.com 

Benjamin Zeigler 
bzeigler@hsblawfirm.com 

Brad Love 
blove@hsblawfirm.com 

HOWELL LINKOUS & NETTLES, LLC 
CHARLESTON 

The Lining House 
106 Broad Street 

Charleston, SC  29401 
Telephone: 843-266-3801 

Fax: 843-266-3805 

Samuel W. Howell, IV 
samhowell@bond-law.com 

Alan Linkous 
alanlinkous@bond-law.com 

BURR & FORMAN 
COLUMBIA 

1221 Main Street, Suite 1800 
Columbia, SC  29201 

Telephone: 803-799-9800 
Fax: 803-753-3278

CHARLESTON 
100 Calhoun Street, Suite 400 

Charleston, SC  29401 
Telephone: 843-723-7831 

Fax: 843-805-6569

Michael J. Seezen 
mseezen@mcnair.net

Rion D. Foley 
rfoley@mcnair.net 

Brandon T. Norris 
bnorris@mcnair.net 

Assatta Williams 
awilliams@burr.com 

Michael W. Burns 
mburns@mcnair.net 



MAYNARD NEXSEN 
COLUMBIA 

1230 Main, Suite 700 
Columbia, SC  29201 

Telephone: 803-771-8900 
Fax: 803-253-8277

CHARLESTON 
205 King Street, Suite 400 

Charleston, SC  29401 
Telephone: 843-577-9440 

Fax: 843-720-1777

Alan Lipsitz 
alipsitz@nexsenpruet.com 

Laurie Becker 
lbecker@nexsenpruet.com 

Tushar Chikhliker 
tushar@nexsenpruet.com 

PARKER POE ADAMS & BERNSTEIN, LLP 
COLUMBIA 

1221 Main Street, Suite 1100 
Columbia, SC  29201 

Telephone: 803-255-8000 
Fax: 803-255-8017

CHARLESTON 
200 Meeting Street, Suite 301 

Charleston, SC  29401 
Telephone: 843-727-2650 

Fax: 843-727-2680

GREENVILLE 
110 East Court Street, Suite200 

Greenville, SC  29601 
Telephone: 864-577-6370 

Fax: 864-242-9888 

CHARLOTTE 
Three Wells Fargo Center 

401 S. Tryon Street 
Suite 3000 

Charlotte, NC 28202 
Telephone: 704-372-9000 

Fax: 704-334-4706

Ray E. Jones 
rayjones@parkerpoe.com 

 

Emily Zackon 
emilyzackon@parkerpoe.com 

 

E. Tyler Smith 
tylersmith@parkerpoe.com 

Emily Luther 
emilyluther@parkerpoe.com 

Ryan Romano 
ryanromano@parkerpoe.com 

POPE FLYNN GROUP 
COLUMBIA 

1411 Gervais Street, Suite 300 
Columbia, SC  29211 

Telephone: 803-354-4900

CHARLOTTE 
Tryon Plaza 

112 South Tryon Street, Suite 1500 
Charlotte, NC 28224 

Telephone: 980-225-1124 

SPARTANBURG 

350 East St. John Street 
Spartanburg, SC 29302 

Telephone: 864-641-4898 

CHARLESTON 

171 Church Street, Suite 212 
Spartanburg, SC 29401  

Telephone: 843-790-9570 

Josiah C. T. Lucas 
jlucas@popeflynn.com 

Matt Davis 
mdavis@popeflynn.com 

William Musser 
bmusser@popeflynn.com 

Lawrence Flynn 
lflynn@popeflynn.com 

Gary Pope, Jr. 
gpope@popeflynn.com 

Marc Oberdorff 
moberdorff@popeflynn.com 



McGUIRE WOODS 
COLUMBIA 

1301 Gervais Street 
Suite 1301 

Columbia, SC  29201 
Telephone: 803-251-2305 

Fax: 803-251-2315 

W. Ford Graham 
fgraham@mcguirewoods.com 

CHARLESTON 




